B
SERVO MOTORSSMN Series
1 Parker Hannifin Corporation
Electromechanical Automation Division
parkermotion.com
Custom Designed Servo Motors For Your Specific Application.  Call 1-800-358-9070 Today.
High-Torque Design,
Compact Package

•  IP64 standard
•  IP65 option
Motor Part Numbering System
Series
SMN -
SMN Family
SMN 082 2 S 4 1- K P N
Frame
060 - 60mm
082 - 82mm
100 - 100mm
115 - 115mm
142 - 142mm
Stack
2
Winding
P
Q
S
T
V
Z
Feedback
Type
Feedback
Resolution
41 - Resolver, single speed
2F - Quadrature encoder,
2048 line
5D - SinCos w/ Hiperface™
absolute encoder (Stegmann)
Shaft
K - Keyway
Connector
P - PS style
Options
N - None
B - Holding
brake
V - IP65 (shaft
seal)
SERVO MOTORSSMN Series
2 Parker Hannifin Corporation
Electromechanical Automation Division
parkermotion.com
0 1000 2000 3000 4000 5000 6000 70000 1000 2000 3000 4000 5000 6000 7000
0
10
20
30
40
50
0 1000 2000 3000 4000 5000 6000 7000
0
1.13